<u>२०२/धेNOFFICIAL COPY</u>

		1					
UCC FINANCING	C CTATEMENT	Į	Militinan anno	20412123 Fee	: \$40.00		
	S (front and back) CAREFULLY	Ţ					
	ONTACT AT FILER [optional]		ugene "Ge	y Recorder of Dee	de		
Laura Bell, Legal			Cook Count	y Recorder of Dec /2010 02:50 PM 1	ag: 1 01 3		
8. SEND ACKNOWLEDG	MENT TO: (Name and Address)		Date: 0/123	12010			
Ridgeston	e Bank	٦					
Attn.: Lo	an Operations						
13925 We	st North Avenue						
Brookfiel	d/WI 53005			•			
	O,	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY		
	ULL LEG' N'ME - insert only one debtor name (1a	or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names					
18. ORGANIZATION'S N	TH LOOP, INC.						
OR 16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST		FIRST NAME	TMIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX		
1c. MAILING ADDRESS		спү	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
1923 S. ARCH	IER AVENUE	CHICAGO	IL	60616	USA		
1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 18. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION		1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORG/	1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any			
	ORGANIZATION CORPORATION	ILLINOIS	6674	66748219 Non			
	R'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one of	eotr came (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or comb	oine names				
2a. ORGANIZATION'S N		C					
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		MIDDLE	MIDDLE NAME			
2c. MAILING ADDRESS				POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
		CITY	STATE		OCONINI		
2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	Zf. JURISDICTION OF ORG. V. ZATION		ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any			
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORG				
3. SECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NO	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR DE	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORG				
3. SECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NO	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR AME ONE BANK	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any			
3. SECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION'S N RIDGEST	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR AME ONE BANK	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or	2g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	NONE		
3. SECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION'S IN RIDGEST OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST II	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR AME ONE BANK	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORG.Y. ZATION S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or FIRST NAME	2g, ORG	A AME	SUFFIX		
3. SECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NO RIDGEST 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST II 3c. MAILING ADDRESS 13925 WES 4. This FINANCING STATEME All of the follow or hereafter acq	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR AME ONE BANK NAME	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION S/P)-insert only one secured party name (3a or FIRST NAME CITY BROOKFIELD sets and property rights of (a) all accounts, chattel pa	2g, ORG	AME Stal lone 530%5 Stor, whether osit accounts,	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA		

of any of the above.

Some of the Collateral may be located on or affixed to the real property known as 1923 S. Archer Avenue, Pointe 1900 on State, Chicago, Cook County, Illinois and further described in box 14 of the Financing Statement Addendum attached hereto ("Property").

Pacesetter Development, LLC is the record owner of the Property.

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIG	NATION (if applicable)	LESSEE/LESSOR	CONSIGNE	E/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN	NON-I	JCC FILING	-
6. K This FINANCING S	ATEMENT is to be filed [filed.] Attach Addendum	or record] (or recorded)	in the REAL (if applicable)		QUEST SEARCH REPO	PRT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors	Debtor 1	Debtor 2	
8. OPTIONAL FILER REF						_	1			[]
JT/28848	SBA Loan	No. PLP 4077	1750-03	To Be I	Filed with Cook	County.	1	1.1	5/2	131
FILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV. 07/29/98)					7/4	ग्रथ	10 200	5 1Ш		
						Box	Pap	_	20	, —

1020412123 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	CC FINANCING STATEMEN	· · · · — — · · · — • · · · ·						
	LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CA							
9. [NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON 98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	RELATED FINANCING STA	TEMENT					
)							
OR	MJK SOUTH LOOP, INC. 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	Turnty	LE NAME SUFFIX				
	St. WEITE ST. C. C. C. WARE	THOTHAME	INICO	LE NAME, SUFFIX				
_								
10.	MISCELLANEOUS:							
	000	<u> </u>					IS FOR FILING OF	FICE USE ONLY
11.	ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LI	FG 🚣 NAME - insert only one n	ame (11a or 1	1b) - do not abbrevia	te or combine name	s		
	11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Ox						
OR			,					
	11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		· ·	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11c.	MAILING ADDRESS		JOHY .			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
			14-					
11d.	SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11(JURISS)	CTION OF ORGANI	IZATION	11g. OR(SANIZATIONAL ID #, i	fany NONE
12.	ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S	or ☐ ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - ins	at or' / rija name (*	12a or 12b)			
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			(/_	,			
ΛB				7 /),	ξ.			
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME			MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
12c.	MAILING ADDRESS		CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
13.	This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber	to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additiona	ni collateral descript	tion:	7/	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(collateral, or is filed as a 🖊 fixture filing.	ш				4	>	
14. (Description of real estate:					1	7	
Se	ee Exhibit A attached hereto	(1 page)					Office	
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of abov (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	e-described real estate						
Pa	cesetter Development, LLC							
	•		17, Check on	v if applicable and	check only one box.			
			_			nact t	operty held in trust o	.Пои. е
					stee acting with resp check <u>only</u> one box.	pect to pr	operty neig in trust o	Decedent's Estate
				a TRANSMITTING L			.	
							— effective 30 years	
			rilled in co	onnection with a Pu	blic-Finance Transac	tion — ef	fective 30 years	

1020412123 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

THAT PART OF LOTS 2 AND 3, AND ALL OF LOTS 6 AND 7, TOGETHER WITH A PART OF THE VACATED 30 FOOT ALLEY LYING EAST OF THE AND ADJOINING EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 6 AND LYING WEST OF AND ADJOINING THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOTS 2 AND 3 IN BLOCK 32 IN CANAL TRUSTEES NEW SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS IN EAST FRACTIONAL SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGIN TING AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 7; THENCE NORTH 58 DEGREES, 08 MINUTES; 39 SECONDS EAST, ALONG THE NORTHWESTERLY LINE OF SAID LOTS 6 AND 7 AND THE NORTHWESTERLY LINE OF SAID VACATED 30 FOOT ALLEY, SAID LINE ALSO SEING THE SOUTHEASTERLY LINE OF SOUTH ARCHER AVENUE, A DISTANCE OF 205.(9 FLET; THENCE SOUTH 31 DEGREES, 54 MINUTES, 03 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 68.65 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 57 DEGREES, 48 MINUTES, 37 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 57.50 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 31 DEGREES, 44 MINUTES, 44 SECONDS EAST, A DISTANCE OF 16.35 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES, 00 MINUTES, 37 SECURDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 68.15 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES, 59 MINUTES, 23 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 13.40 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES, 00 MINUTES, 37 SECONDS WEST, A DISTANCE OF 24.42 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 90 DEGREES, 00 MINUTES, 00 SECONDS WEST, ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID VACATED 30 FOOT ALLEY AND THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOTS 6 AND 7, SAID LINE ALSO BEING THE NORTH LINE OF WEST CULLERTON STREET, A DISTANCE OF 157.38 FEET; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES, 05 MINUTES, 13 SECONDS WEST, ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 7, SAID LINE ALSO BEING THE EAST LINE OF SOUTH DEARBORN STREET, A DISTANCE OF 86.83 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Address:

1923 S. Archer Avenue, Chicago, Cook County, Illinois 60616

PIN: 17-21-414-001